
GRAN FONDO "LA MARCHIGIANA"
AGUGLIANO (AN) - 03/05/2009

PERCORSO LUNGO KM.135,00

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA

Pos Atleta Cat PosCat Team Tempo Media
1 PISANI VINCENZO A 1 GRUPPO SPORTIVO ESERCITO - CICLISMO 03:34:14.30 37,81
2 ADAMO VALERIO A 2 GRUPPO SPORTIVO ESERCITO - CICLISMO 03:37:01.80 37,32
3 NERI ROMANO A 3 GRUPPO SPORTIVO ESERCITO - CICLISMO 03:37:02.40 37,32
4 MARTIN CHRISTOPHER A 4 GS MARY CONFEZIONI 03:42:50.60 36,35
5 CAPODAGLIO LUCA A 5 GI VI PLAST VINI FARNESE PEDALE FERMA 03:45:29.40 35,92
6 LELLI ROBERTO D 1 GS SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION 03:45:31.60 35,92
7 PIERONI MAURO D 2 GS MOBILI RIMINI MARIO 03:45:41.20 35,89
8 SANCISI FRANCESCO D 3 TEAM MG K VIS-LGL-LOOK 03:47:18.00 35,64
9 MONDAINI MAURO D 4 TEAM MG K VIS-LGL-LOOK 03:47:20.80 35,63
10 MARCHETTI MASSIMO C 1 GS MOBILI RIMINI MARIO 03:47:21.80 35,63

CAT. A

Pos Atleta Cat PosCat Team Tempo Media
1 PISANI VINCENZO A 1 GRUPPO SPORTIVO ESERCITO - CICLISMO 03:34:14.30 37,81
2 ADAMO VALERIO A 2 GRUPPO SPORTIVO ESERCITO - CICLISMO 03:37:01.80 37,32
3 NERI ROMANO A 3 GRUPPO SPORTIVO ESERCITO - CICLISMO 03:37:02.40 37,32
4 MARTIN CHRISTOPHER A 4 GS MARY CONFEZIONI 03:42:50.60 36,35
5 CAPODAGLIO LUCA A 5 GI VI PLAST VINI FARNESE PEDALE FERMA 03:45:29.40 35,92

CAT. B

Pos Atleta Cat PosCat Team Tempo Media
11 FALASCONI GIORGIO B 1 CYCLI TEAM ALTOTEVERE SACCARELLI 03:47:23.50 35,62
28 FABI ALESSANDRO B 2 ASD GS MONDOBICI 03:56:24.60 34,26
30 PAOLINI DANIELE B 3 ASD PICENUM PLAST 04:00:30.30 33,68
42 FERRICELLI DANIELE B 4 GS TESTI CICLI ASD 04:02:15.60 33,44
44 MARRADINO DOMENICO B 5 US F SCANDONE CICLISMO ASD 04:03:08.70 33,32

CAT. C

Pos Atleta Cat PosCat Team Tempo Media
10 MARCHETTI MASSIMO C 1 GS MOBILI RIMINI MARIO 03:47:21.80 35,63
13 CAPORALETTI MAURIZIO C 2 TEAM PONTE 03:47:26.60 35,61
18 ALIATIS CESARE C 3 GS PEDALE RIVALTESE 2000 03:47:39.80 35,58
21 IACOMONI PATRIZIO C 4 GRUPPO SPORTIVO ESERCITO - CICLISMO 03:47:43.80 35,57
23 MANCINI PAOLO C 5 GS MARY CONFEZIONI CASTEL DI LAMA 03:47:47.40 35,56

CAT. D

Pos Atleta Cat PosCat Team Tempo Media
6 LELLI ROBERTO D 1 GS SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION 03:45:31.60 35,92
7 PIERONI MAURO D 2 GS MOBILI RIMINI MARIO 03:45:41.20 35,89
8 SANCISI FRANCESCO D 3 TEAM MG K VIS-LGL-LOOK 03:47:18.00 35,64
9 MONDAINI MAURO D 4 TEAM MG K VIS-LGL-LOOK 03:47:20.80 35,63
19 ROSATI GIUSEPPE D 5 AC ALBENSE 03:47:40.60 35,58

CAT. E

Pos Atleta Cat PosCat Team Tempo Media
12 CURI ANGELO E 1 TEAM BICIMANIA TERNI 03:47:25.70 35,62
16 BONFIGLIO ALFREDO E 2 SC CICLI LORENZO BRIANZA 2000 03:47:36.80 35,59
22 POMA OSCAR E 3 ASD AOLOS ETICA 03:47:44.00 35,57
38 DONATI CARLO E 4 FOLGORE BAIKE ASD 04:01:41.30 33,51
53 VALERI CAMILLO E 5 GS TORTORETO 04:06:38.00 32,84



GRAN FONDO "LA MARCHIGIANA"
AGUGLIANO (AN) - 03/05/2009

CAT. F

Pos Atleta Cat PosCat Team Tempo Media
17 GIALDINI RUGGERO F 1 GS CICLO CLUB 77 GUIDIZZOLO 03:47:37.50 35,59
39 ISIDORI ENZO F 2 GS MELANIA 04:01:53.60 33,49
85 GIGLIARELLI ENZO F 3 GS CIRCOLO DIPENDENTI PERUGINA 04:29:40.80 30,04
102 SANTOLINI LUCIO F 4 CANNELLA UISP - SENIGALLIA 04:57:05.00 27,27
106 BURATTINI FABIO F 5 TEAM BIKE ANCONA 05:41:30.70 23,72

CAT. G (DONNE)

Pos Atleta Cat PosCat Team Tempo Media
89 SILEI LAURA G 1 AS PUNTO BICI PERUGIA 04:30:00.60 30
98 NOFRONI CHIARA G 2 ASD KREA RAPID 04:46:15.40 28,3

CAT. H (DONNE)

Pos Atleta Cat PosCat Team Tempo Media
95 GANDINI GLORIA H 1 SPINN BIKE PESARO 04:42:20.60 28,69
107 FRATINI LAURA H 2 ASC CICLI CLEMENTI 05:43:59.60 23,55

PERCORSO CORTO KM.93,00

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA

Pos Atleta Cat PosCat Team Tempo Media
1 BUSBANI GIAMPAOLO B 1 GS MOBILI RIMINI MARIO 02:17:12.80 40,67
2 FANCELLO ALESSANDRO C 1 GS FANCELLO CICLI TERRANOVA 02:20:16.50 39,78
3 MORGANTI ANDREA B 2 GS SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION 02:20:18.90 39,77
4 CANNIZZARO LUISIANO B 3 GS MASTER BICKE LAZIO ECOLIRI 02:20:30.60 39,72
5 RUGGERO PAOLO A 1 GS FANCELLO CICLI TERRANOVA 02:20:32.20 39,71
6 MESCHINI MIRKO B 4 TEAM PONTE 02:20:32.70 39,71
7 SORRESSA NICOLA A 2 GRUPPO SPORTIVO ESERCITO - CICLISMO 02:20:33.60 39,7
8 DEMARTIS GIUSEPPE C 2 GS FANCELLO CICLI TERRANOVA 02:20:35.10 39,69
9 SENESI SANDRO C 3 ASD TEAM BICI SHOP JESI 02:20:35.70 39,69
10 CHIODA SERGIO C 4 ASD VELO CLUB VINER TEAM 02:20:36.90 39,69

CAT. A

Pos Atleta Cat PosCat Team Tempo Media
5 RUGGERO PAOLO A 1 GS FANCELLO CICLI TERRANOVA 02:20:32.20 39,71
7 SORRESSA NICOLA A 2 GRUPPO SPORTIVO ESERCITO - CICLISMO 02:20:33.60 39,7
13 VERRI ALEX A 3 GS SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION 02:20:37.60 39,68
18 PASQUALINI ROBERTO A 4 AC ALBENSE 02:20:40.80 39,67
23 VERDOLINI LUCA A 5 ASD TEAM BICI SHOP JESI 02:20:45.60 39,64

CAT. B

Pos Atleta Cat PosCat Team Tempo Media
1 BUSBANI GIAMPAOLO B 1 GS MOBILI RIMINI MARIO 02:17:12.80 40,67
3 MORGANTI ANDREA B 2 GS SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION 02:20:18.90 39,77
4 CANNIZZARO LUISIANO B 3 GS MASTER BICKE LAZIO ECOLIRI 02:20:30.60 39,72
6 MESCHINI MIRKO B 4 TEAM PONTE 02:20:32.70 39,71
15 CARDELLINI MATTEO B 5 BIKELAND TEAM 2003 02:20:38.30 39,68
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CAT. C

Pos Atleta Cat PosCat Team Tempo Media
2 FANCELLO ALESSANDRO C 1 GS FANCELLO CICLI TERRANOVA 02:20:16.50 39,78
8 DEMARTIS GIUSEPPE C 2 GS FANCELLO CICLI TERRANOVA 02:20:35.10 39,69
9 SENESI SANDRO C 3 ASD TEAM BICI SHOP JESI 02:20:35.70 39,69
10 CHIODA SERGIO C 4 ASD VELO CLUB VINER TEAM 02:20:36.90 39,69
11 BRUNELLI GIANLUCA C 5 ASD TEAM BICI SHOP JESI 02:20:37.40 39,68

CAT. D

Pos Atleta Cat PosCat Team Tempo Media
26 FILIPPI FEDERICO D 1 TEAM PONTE 02:20:51.30 39,62
27 GIORGI BRUNO D 2 POLISPORTIVA ECO SERVICES 02:20:51.50 39,62
30 SPOLETINI MASSIMO D 3 GS MOBILI RIMINI MARIO 02:20:57.00 39,59
38 SOCCI FAUSTINO D 4 GS MOBILI RIMINI MARIO 02:24:51.80 38,52
44 BRAVI GIACOMO D 5 VALENTI TEAM 02:25:40.80 38,31

CAT. E

Pos Atleta Cat PosCat Team Tempo Media
20 LUPI GOFFREDO E 1 GS MARY CONFEZIONI CASTEL DI LAMA 02:20:43.80 39,65
36 BRAVI MARIO E 2 GS MOBILI RIMINI MARIO 02:21:50.00 39,34
43 RIVAROLI GIANCARLO E 3 BIKEXTREME 02:25:40.70 38,31
47 BULLERI PAOLO E 4 TEAM BIKE PIONIERI 02:25:49.00 38,27
57 BATTISTELLI CARLO E 5 GS BATTISTELLI EXTREME 02:26:02.20 38,21

CAT. F

Pos Atleta Cat PosCat Team Tempo Media
98 SALCIARINI LUCIANO F 1 ASD GRIFO BIKE 02:28:39.40 37,54
107 MARCONI PAOLO F 2 GS CICLI GAUDENZI 02:28:51.40 37,49
132 ALESSANDRINI MAURO F 3 GS BATTISTELLI EXTREME 02:37:50.10 35,35
165 MONTAGNOLI PIETRO F 4 GS TESTI CICLI ASD 02:42:20.90 34,37
171 MERCATI CLAUDIO F 5 GS CICLOSPORT POGGIBONSI 02:45:19.80 33,75

CAT. F1

Pos Atleta Cat PosCat Team Tempo Media
133 TOMMASSINI ALFREDO F1 1 GS BATTISTELLI EXTREME 02:37:50.40 35,35
175 BALDELLI DUILIO F1 2 GSD ALPIN ANASTASI MOBILI 02:45:48.10 33,66
183 PICCARDI GIANFRANCO F1 3 AERONUTICA MILITARE F BARACCA CENTO02:46:27.90 33,52
197 FRANCESCANGELI FERNANDO F1 4 GS TESTI CICLI ASD 02:51:23.10 32,56
218 LODOLI LUCIANO F1 5 GS ELETTRO FONTEIANA SEMA LINK 02:59:42.50 31,05

CAT. G (DONNE)

Pos Atleta Cat PosCat Team Tempo Media
114 SCAFETTA ANNAMARIA G 1 CS ESERCITO 02:33:06.90 36,45
138 FRASINETTI ARIANNA G 2 BICIMANIA TERNI 02:38:03.70 35,31
166 MARCONI SANDRA G 3 AC ALBENSE 02:43:58.10 34,03
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CAT. H (DONNE)

Pos Atleta Cat PosCat Team Tempo Media
201 SANTI LORENZA H 1 AR TEAM ARMISTIZIO HARD SERVICE S R L 02:51:41.40 32,5
226 PALMIERI ANNA RITA H 2 AS PUNTO BICI PERUGIA 03:02:11.10 30,63
240 TONTI SANDRA H 3 MONTE CONERO BIKE 03:07:55.30 29,69

CICLOTURISTI

Pos Atleta Cat PosCat Team Tempo Media
143 STRACQUADANIO MARCO CT 1 ASD GIUDICI DI GARA MARCHE 02:38:31.40 35,2
224 DI SIPIO MARCO CT 2 UISP BIKE MANIACS ANCONA 03:01:48.40 30,69
236 BARTOLI ROSSANO CT 3 ASD SOLIDARITA LEGA FILO D ORO 03:07:29.60 29,76


